LASHER — 2008 Calendar

Club City/State
January
Blue Ox Brainerd, MN
Blue Ox Brainerd, MN
Jalapenos Monticello, MN
February
Dibbo’s Hudson, WI
March
Blue Ox Brainerd, MN
Blue Ox Brainerd, MN
Neisen’s Savage, MN
Dibbo’s Hudson,WI
April
May
Blue Ox Brainerd, MN
Blue Ox Brainerd, MN

Date

FRI-11
SAT-12
SAT19

SAT-2

FRI-7
SAT-8
SAT-21
SAT-29

FRI-9
SAT-10

LasherBand.com

763.856.5020

Source: LasherBand.com — This table for reference only. Call for details



